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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Megela Patrik
 

1.Atletický klub Humenné 
x83
 

13.81 -
 

13.66 x
 

14.2914.291
00 PB

Kadák Mário
 

Slávia Trenčín o.z. 
13.11136 13.46 x

 

13.20 x
 

-
 

13.462
02 PB

Jelínek Rastislav
 

AK Slávia TU Košice 
12.71187 12.93 13.26 12.84 12.84 12.8513.263

01

Hletko Martin
 

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 
x201
 

x
 

12.30 x
 

12.00 x
 

12.304
04 PB

Celkom 4 atlétov/atletiek

 

Halové majstrovstvá SR mužov a žien
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